MCAA Indoor Championships
8th/9th February, HPC Alexander Stadium

Saturday 8th February
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U15 Girls Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE

227 Lily SMITH

235 Ella WOODS

202 Daniella BLEACH
221 Mali LLOYD-GRIFFITHS
170 Leshawn CLIFFORD
285 Abigail RICKARD
178 Ruth WINFIELD
332 Rebecca LEACH
287 Isabel MUR

172 Georgia HEWITT
175 Aine MCNAMARA

Sen & U20 Women High Jump
BIB ATHLETE

336 Bernice COULSON

286 Rebecca WALKER

127 Alex WARD

U20 Men High Jump

BIB ATHLETE

345 Divine DURUAKU

120 Harry WHYLEY

145 Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
73 Tom SAMUEL

124 Luke BURDEN

142 Charlie HUSBANDS
143 Andrew JAY

Senior Men High Jump
BIB ATHLETE

158 Joel KHAN

153 Adam BROOKS
164 Piotr REKAS
167 Paul HUSBANDS

U20 Men Triple Jump

BIB ATHLETE

149 Joel TOWNLEY

141 Benjamin HARRINGTON
140 Nick BUTLER

150 Morgan TREASURE

118 Harry SUGDEN

156 Ben LOLE

146 Jenson ROWE

Senior Men Triple Jump
BIB ATHLETE

128 Oliver WARD

157 William HARMAN

U17 Women Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE

245 Rhiana BURRELL
321 Amy WARRE

182 Amy HUGHES

320 Erin TROOP

271 April SEATON

273 Maya STEWART
323 Michelle YALEKHUE
247 Louisa DE VOS

260 Kaliyah MORANT-HUDSON
193 Laura HULME

180 Fiona BARKLEY

204 Freya LIDDINGTON
186 Eleni FRANCIS

318 Olivia RILEY

244 Megan DAVIS

U15 Boys & U17 Men Triple Jump
BIB ATHLETE

69 Christopher TURNER

137 Alfie WOOD

134 Kit SABEY

138 Callum FINDLAY

Field

CLUB

Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Birchfield

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC
Shrewsbury AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Notts AC

Saffron Athletics Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Worcester AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Yate & District AC
Gloucester AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

CLUB
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Worcester AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Saffron Athletics Club
Worcester AC

Notts AC

Worcester AC

Burton AC

Shrewsbury AC

Yate & District AC
Birchfield Harriers
Team Bath

Cannock & Stafford AC
Rushcliffe AC

cLus

Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Rushcliffe AC

PERFORMANCE
5.04
4.88
4.88
4.83
4.80
4.69
4.67
4.60
4.33
4.08
3.36

PERFORMANCE
1.65
1.60
155

PERFORMANCE
1.95
1.90
1.85
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.70

PERFORMANCE
215
2.10
1.85
1.60

PERFORMANCE
14.33
12.83
12.79
12.64
12.38
10.76
10.31

PERFORMANCE
12.26
11.25

PERFORMANCE
535
5.22
5.13
5.00
4.95
4.91
4.86
4.85
4.70
4.69
4.59
4.57
4.55
4.35
4.16

PERFORMANCE
12.41
12.38
11.55
10.27
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U15 Girls High Jump
BIB ATHLETE

285 Abigail RICKARD
235 Ella wOODS

202 Daniella BLEACH
177 Georgia WHARTON
170 Leshawn CLIFFORD
197 Evie MOIR

178 Ruth WINFIELD

All Women Pool F Pole Vault
BIB ATHLETE

176 Charley O'NEILL

344 Ruby COLDWELL

183 Isla CRAMERI

199 Lottie PINCHESS

322 Gabriella WILSON

191 Sian HUBBARD

280 Milly WOODMAN-BOOTH
192 Amy COOK

181 Alys CLARKE

331 Felicia MILORO

325 Amelia BIRKETT

326 Cara BROWN

339 Melanie HEPKE

U17M & U15B High Jump
BIB ATHLETE

151 Harry PADDOCK
121 Arthur TILT

77 Harry FERRETT

139 Luke BALL

15 Fritz BAYONG

23 George TOOM-SMITH
129 Luca MICHALOWSKI
32 Kihone LEI-MORTON
47 Bradley WARD-WHITE
16 Isaac BOGLE

31 Tyler JOHNSON

13 Thomas FALLON

131 Kyle NEAL

U17 Women Triple Jump
BIB ATHLETE

321 Amy WARRE

323 Michelle YALEKHUE
60 Charlie YATES

265 Millie LEIGHTON
320 Erin TROOP

186 Eleni FRANCIS

317 Zara REILLY

188 Emily HERRON
194 Phoebe JONES

189 Tea HIBBERT

U20 Men Long Jump

BIB ATHLETE

149 Joel TOWNLEY

152 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN
150 Morgan TREASURE

53 Tobias CLAYDEN

50 Kyle BODEN

145 Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
126 Callum ASTLEY-WEAH
148 Louis SCHOFIELD

72 Alex POWELL

78 Joseph KEANE

U15 Boys & U17 Men Long Jump

BIB  ATHLETE

89 Oliver PARKER

121 Arthur TILT

6 Freddie KUGELMANN
19 Jack COMPTON

132 Thomas Lee NORCOP
333 Alex HARMAN
137 Alfie WOOD

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Worcester AC

Birchfield

Bristol and West AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Tamworth AC
Tamworth AC
Tamworth AC
Notts AC

Notts AC
Tamworth AC
Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Halesowen ACC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

Yate & District AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Gloucester AC

CLUB
Swindon Harriers
Notts AC

Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Team Bath

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB
Gloucester AC

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club

Birchfield Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers
Shrewsbury AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Burton AC

Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

PERFORMANCE
1.53
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35

PERFORMANCE
3.10
2.90
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.80
2.60
2.60
3.90
3.00
2.40
2.40

PERFORMANCE
1.65
1.45
nm
1.94
1.88
1.80
1.80
175
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.55
1.40

PERFORMANCE
11.28
10.99
10.96
10.90
10.48
10.43
10.31

9.42
9.12
8.40

PERFORMANCE
6.50
6.32
6.25
6.11
5.99
5.87
5.85
5.74
5.68
5.48

PERFORMANCE
5.65
4.80
4.71
6.25
6.10
5.89
5.86



F14

U15 Girls

U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U20 Women
Masters (W50,
Masters (W40,

F12

U15 Boys
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U20 Men
U23 Men
Masters (M50)

F15

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

F16

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
Masters (W50,
U23 Women

F17

U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

U23 Men

14:45
Posn
1

N R R W N

14:30
Posn
1

N R R U0 ®WN R

16:15
Posn

W N RO Ww

17:30
Posn

s ow

Sen W, U20W & U15G Triple Jump
BIB ATHLETE

169 Ella BOWER

173 Daisy KAYE

171 Isabelle HAWORTH

330 Julia JOHNSON

341 Joanne WILLOUGHBY

340 Helen WATSON

All Men Pool M Pole Vault
BIB ATHLETE

122 Bexley TURBARD

123 Kofi AFIRIFAH-MENSAH
129 Luca MICHALOWSKI
130 Zack MICHALOWSKI
133 Sulaiman OUILES

131 Kyle NEAL

152 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN
56 Jake WATSON

166 Derek HATELEY

U17 Women High Jump
BIB ATHLETE

60 Charlie YATES
245 Rhiana BURRELL
180 Fiona BARKLEY
318 Olivia RILEY

185 Megan PALMER
273 Maya STEWART
271 April SEATON
254 Faye GOURLAY
184 Celia DARWENT
247 Louisa DE VOS
168 Evie LOWE

182 Amy HUGHES
188 Emily HERRON
194 Phoebe JONES

Sen & U20 Women Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE

293 Iris OLIARNYK

334 Kaili WOODWARD
330 Julia JOHNSON

268 Charli SAMPSON

327 Luka EMANUEL

305 Josie OLIARNYK

337 Rimini MILORO

341 Joanne WILLOUGHBY
335 Mayah CHARLES

Senior Men Long Jump

BIB ATHLETE

68 Ben FISHER

348 Myles DURRANT-SUTHERLAND
163 Jim MORLEY

161 Kieran LEE

99 Brandon WALTHAM

CLUB

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Rushcliffe AC

Gloucester AC

Gloucester

Telford AC

CLUB

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Notts AC

Charnwood A C

Charnwood A C

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Telford AC

Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Yate & District AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Northampton AC

Worcester AC

Saffron Athletics Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Gloucester AC
Charnwood A C
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Notts Athletics Club
Gloucester

Notts AC

CLUB

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Birchfiled Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Birchfield Harriers

PERFORMANCE
10.54
9.38
9.03
10.13
10.08
7.75

PERFORMANCE
2.85
3.95
3.75
3.05
2.95
2.35
4.25
4.50
3.25

PERFORMANCE
1.60
1.56
155
1.55
155
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.30

PERFORMANCE
5.24
4.97
4.95
4.78
4.67
5.82
5.15
4.72
nm

PERFORMANCE
7.09
6.95
6.44
6.31
6.14



